
PAGE CUST N'" YARD # INVOJ:CE DATE

BASIC~
ENERGY SERVICES

1 of 1 10075 1718 09/05/2014
INVOICE NUMBER
91587109

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Pratt
B HERMAN L LOEB LLC
I PO Box: 838
LL LAWRENCEVILLE

IL US 62439
T
o ATTN:

(620) 672-1201 J
o
B

S
I
T
E

LEASE NAME
LOCATION
COUNTY
STATE
JOB DESCRIPTION
JOB CONTACT

White 2-4

Kiowa
KS

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB #

40762283

EQUIPMENT #

27463

PURCHASE

QTY U of
M

TERMS
Net - 30 day!]

UNIT PRJ:CE

DUE DATE
10/05/2014

J:NVOICE AMOUNT

For ServiceDates: 09/01/2014 to 09/01/2014

004076n83

171811127A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 09/01/2014
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring

50/50 POZ
Cellotlake

Gypsum

FLA.322
Mud Flush
Gilsonite

KCl Post8ssium Chloride
Claymax KCL Substitute

"latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2 .... (elu
.•Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2u (Blue)"
"Turbolizer. 5 1/2"" (Blue)"
"51/2 ...• Basket IBlue)"
"Cement Scratchers Cable Type, 5 lJ2u ..

"Unit Mileage eng fPU, cars one way'"
Heavy Equipment Mileage
"PrOPP£lnt& Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil
Depth Charge; ~OO,'~5000'
BlendintJ &. Mixing Service Charge

High Hoad Charge lOver 6')

Plug Container lltil. Chg.
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc.

630191
• L 1

250.0
63.0

1,050.0
105.0

1,000.0
1,501.0

566.0
5.0
1.0
1.0

12.0
2.0

12.0
35.0
70.0

368.0
1.0

250.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
MI
MI
EA
EA
BAG
EA
EA
EA

8.4
2.8
0.5
5.7
1.1
0.5
1.1

26.9
307.9
277.1
84.6

223.2
57.7
3.2
5.3
1.6

1,940.2
1.0

230.9
192.4
134.7

2,117.36
179.48
606.34
606.34

1,154.92
774.32
653.69
134.74

307.9
277.1

1,016.3
446.5
692.9
114.5
377.2
623.3

1,940.2
269.4
230.9
192.4
134.7

PLEASE REMIT TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVJ:CES,LP
PO BOX 841.903
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL
TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

12,851. 32

445.24
13,296.56



FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 11127 A
DATE TICKET NO

10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
I'rdtt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620.672-1201

'f-JS-I!
D~1fB OFq_ 1_'"/ DISTRICT p,0 tr NEW jlIJ ~~~LO PROD OINJ o WOW o CUSTOMERWELL ORDER NO.:

CUSTOMER Hel fY1 an L L ot8 , LLC. LEASE whiT f. :J.-'t WELL NO.

ADDRESS COUNTY f,I (Ju.! G( STATE /<,5
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW T~>~ At/fO'" rtJe
AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: c.JnW L tJlI}'151/lq

EOUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EOUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED 5;'- ~:'iIi AM J~IME

) 7'i{, 3 ~4- !"!' {CIO?

7r:4.:;'/- 144i~ -t7: ARRIVED AT JOB Cj-ULI ~ Ot::'tJO

-;qW, START OPERATION ./ ~. (poO
FINISH OPERATION , = 7t?O
RELEASED / =) ~c>1J
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL "Js-

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before lhe job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authOrized to execu1e this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract lor services, materials,

products. and/or supplies includes all of and only those lenns and conditions appearing on the front and back Ollhi5 dcx:umenl No addil~t ~SUbstilule Ie", a.,ndI~conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an offICer 01 Basic Energy Services LP. ~-'i"/. ........-:J ...,t./././

SIGNF'n;?' • ~
(WEll 'OWNER. OPERATOR, CONTRA'fJR OR AGENT)

ITEMJPJl1~)iENO. MATERIAL. EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED

I7P ,.()4 ---q;"']"i;') P/I '7

I/b 101/ r:::{J1aJ 19/17

1/'( 10) /elU,.r7nIcP
1/( 1/:> 6v
c,- /),Q rlA-)1').
f7f :f/i//;,,[<;; n ~e
V ~'" 7iZi >;;F;;«",..../' /;,//11 J11e
W r:;) I n--::rc./, "wn 7it.Uu

I/t: 11<:' A"r~) r,Ll <:I;;;.f7
\rr- ILt;'J 1'1" A, I, 71"Jr
0: iari I H,,~KOT

cr= )001 xr~ 0 /1~G, c--;:;{lltr u',
I

UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

SX ~~tJ J ;;I/ln /10~,.., "0 " Z;/l ",..,

H'l 103 ;2-3".:, It:
ih 't7t)O 787 "it

Ih 10 "i 1(;7 50
lb I c;OI I~" {,'7
Ih r;u; "" ..j(; t::l6
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eu I 3£0 nr
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0,.. ? -e:; 1':0 lk
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I

CHEMICAL I ACID DATA:

I

SU1r:trAL

I ~

r SERVICE & EOUIPMENT %TAX ON $

rMATERIALS %TAX ON $

TOTAL

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO,

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED e

(WELL 0 NE OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

V
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@~~,~-
PRESSURl' PUMPING & WlRl'UNE

10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620.672.1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718~
Q..o" ~•.,~ , """'" b t-

DATE TICKET NO.~

D~1EBOFq_/-/1../ Prld't NEW ~ ~~~LO PROD OINJ OWDW o CUSTOMERDISTRICT WELL ORDER NO.:

CUSTOMER Her WI '" rl L L/1e. I? I LC. LEASE J;;J;;II" ;J,. - 'I WELL NO,

ADDRESS COUNTY 11,IJtV C{ STATE 1<.5
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW

AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE:

EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIME
PM

I.
ARRIVED AT JOB AMPM
START OPERATION AM

PM

FINISH OPERATION AMPM
RELEASED AM

PM

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

SIGNEO.

{WELL~NER,OPERATOR,OONTRACT

UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

r'J,L c: 17') rJfJ
roy'L J /J/J{) ,. ')tJ 0 ''',
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MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USEDITEMIPRICE
REF. NO,
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CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed belore the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned Is authoriZed 10 execute this contract as an agent 01 the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledgeS that this contract f r services, materials,

products, andlor supplies includes all 01 and only those terms and conditions appearing on the Iront and back of this document. No addition I or su slitule te a. 0 nditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent 01 an ollicer 01 Basic Energy Services LP,
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TOTAL

CHEMICAL I ACIO DAlA: _

~,- -'-'~::::==,===-
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT

MATERIALS

%TAX ON $

%TAX ON $

SUBT
TAL12,7S{'.n--

SERVICE L
REPRESENTATIVE _

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO,

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

CLCJl,.O>Ift><I'_,Tll



'-BASiC. '.. .
e 11 erg y s e r v lee s, L.P.

TREATMENT REPORT

Customer Her m an L L c;efj U ( Lease No. Date1-) -; L/
Lease WhiT e Well' ;,_~

Field 0mr ~ 7 I Station fr f{ IT I Casing b-lJ I Depth lfItJ.} County )"llrJW q IState 1<) 5
Type Job C.n IV LrJ" Ctt; Tdill, I Formation Legal Description 4-~rr -I S'

•
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME

Casing ~r:J- Tubing Size ShotsiFt Acid RATE PRESS ISIP

Depth Iff(J, } Depth Pre Pad Max SMin.
From To

Volume 111 Volume Pad Min - 10 Min. -
From To

Max Press Max Press
From

Frae Avg 15 Min.
To

Well Connection Annulus Vol.
From

HHP Used Annulus Pressure
To

Plug D5'4\' Packer Depth
From

Flush Gas Volume Total Load
To

Customer Representative frli 1'5 e. Station Manager l"l eVI'" Treater J!J e
Service Units ")7'1~J 71J9'i1 Vitf/ 9 a ':'1'1)

• Driver ]"4<;; Aq -OP) TOt.Names
Casing Tubing

Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Aate Service Log

()()(){) ('}nt/x !5Q.fer v Wi28'/114
liuVl 1/6 J"tTS' of 5/7 c54
cen.(J1/J 1-)-)- f'7 .q. ItJ-II' 0.'17 -J;;'P 7
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(3c, 'YJ() -#'" 1:;.7" fif/fJtJff AL",. qg£.L H)IJ O,"<jJ.
cY 575 LJ{i f5:r (/
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TtPJ C!IM P( fT t'
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I •• . • •• :~:t. . . • ' :. • I • I • I • :.
Ta)'lor Pnnllng. Inc:. 620-672-3656
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